

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1124 OF 1996
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3868 OF 2019
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1124 OF 1996

Shri Rambirsen Mehra & Ors

... Appellant

Vs.

Shri Budhan Khan And Co.& Ors

... Respondents

Adv. Kavyal Shah, a/w Adv. P B. Shah, for the Appellant.

Adv. Shreepad Murthy a/w Adv. Sahil Wagh, for the Respondent No. 1(b).

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 27th FEBRUARY, 2024

PC.:-

1. Office to verify which of the Respondents are served and which of the Respondents are not yet served for the reason of death and not residing at address, etc.
2. Place the matter on 26th March, 2024.
3. Notice for admission after final hearing.

(KISHORE C. SANT, J.)